10:00

10:15

10:30

12:30

12:45

1:00

Demand Management Administration and Accounting Workgroup
Meeting #3
April 16,2020 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Video Conference

Welcome — Review Agenda-Changes to the Agenda

Summary of Administration and Accounting Work Group Discussion at the Joint IBCC/CWCB
Meeting

Discussion of Hypotheticals
Next Steps
Public Comment

Adjourn



