Demand Management Administration and Accounting Workgroup

Meeting #3

April 16, 2020 10:00 AM – 1:00 PM

Video Conference

10:00	Welcome – Review Agenda-Changes to the Agenda
10:15	Summary of Administration and Accounting Work Group Discussion at the Joint IBCC/CWCB Meeting
10:30	Discussion of Hypotheticals
12:30	Next Steps
12:45	Public Comment
1:00	Adjourn